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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:01:23 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1105 (Rat #0244, Act #0527 of 1996) General Bill, By Martin and Alexander

A Bill to amend Section 1A of Act 260 of 1981, as amended, relating to the Pickens County School Board of Trustees, so as
to provide that the notice of candidacy required to be filed shall be filed not later than twelve o'clock noon on September first
or, if September first falls on Sunday, not later than twelve o'clock noon on the following Monday and to provide that the notice
of candidacy shall not be filed earlier than August first, or if August first falls on a Sunday, not earlier than the following

Monday.
02/06/96
02/07/96
02/08/96
02/13/96
02/14/96
02/15/96
02/27/96
03/04/96
03/04/96
03/15/96
08/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-171
Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and enrolled HJ-12

Ratified R 244

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/04/96

Copies available
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