

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1105 (Rat #0244, Act #0527 of 1996) General Bill, By Martin and Alexander

A Bill to amend Section 1A of Act 260 of 1981, as amended, relating to the Pickens County School Board of Trustees, so as to provide that the notice of candidacy required to be filed shall be filed not later than twelve o'clock noon on September first or, if September first falls on Sunday, not later than twelve o'clock noon on the following Monday and to provide that the notice of candidacy shall not be filed earlier than August first, or if August first falls on a Sunday, not earlier than the following Monday.

02/06/96	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-171
02/07/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/08/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
02/13/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
02/14/96	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/15/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-12
02/27/96		Ratified R 244
03/04/96		Signed By Governor
03/04/96		Effective date 03/04/96
03/15/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 527